

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.517 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Mr P.Nagendra Reddy, learned counsel represents that he is going to file vakalat for Respondent Nos.1 and 2 and sought time. Post on 24.06.2026tt. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J TM	